as on 31stMarch, 2024:

Sr.

No.

Name of the Company Nature of

Interest

Shareholdin

g
Date on which

interest

arose/changed

NIL

The Board of Directors recommends the proposed resolutions for acceptance by member.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

ANAND RAYONS LIMITED

Varsha Maheshwari

Company Secretary

Date: 14/12/2024

Place: Surat

Registered Office: 305-306, Jay Sagar Complex,

Opp. Sub Jail, Khatodara, Ring Road Surat,

Gujarat, India, 395002

 Website: www.anandrayons.com

 Email-id: cs@anandrayons.com,

http://www.anandrayons.com/
mailto:cs@anandrayons.com

Annexure A

Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue

Category

Pre-Issue Shareholding

Equity
shares to

be allotted Post Issue Shareholding

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

%

No. of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

%
Total no.
shares held

%
No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

%

No. of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

%
Total no.
shares held

%

A)  Promoter Shareholding

Indian

a) Individuals & HUF 1,07,02,184 71.42 - - 1,07,02,184 71.42 9,00,000 1,16,02,184 48.37 - - 1,16,02,184 48.37

b) Body Corporates   -   -   - -   -   -   -   -   -   - -   -   -

c) Any Other(specify) - - - -  -   -   - -   - - - -

Sub Total (A)(1) 1,07,02,184 71.42 - - 1,07,02,184 71.42 9,00,000 1,16,02,184 48.37 - - 1,16,02,184 48.37

2) Foreign Promoters -   -   -   -   -

Total Promoter
Shareholding A=A1 +A2

1,07,02,184 71.42 - - 1,07,02,184 71.42 9,00,000 1,16,02,184 48.37 - - 1,16,02,184   48.37

B) Public Shareholding

B1) Institutional Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - .-

B2) Central Govt./Stat
Govt./POI

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

B3 Others

a) Key Managerial Person - -   -   -   - -   -   -  - -   -   - -

b) Individuals 3544135 23.65   -   -   3544135 23.65 6880000 10424135 43.46   -   -   10424135 43.46

c) Body Corporate   536553  3.58   -   -   536553  3.58 50000 586553 2.45   -   -   586553 2.45

c)Others (Including NRI,
Clearing Members, HUF,
LLP)

201849 1.35   -   -   201849 1.35 1170000 1371849 5.72   -   -   1371849 5.72

Total Public Shareholding
B=B1+B2+ B3

4282537

28.58   -   -
4282537

28.58 8100000 12382537 51.63   -   -   12382537 51.63

C) Non-Promoter - Non-
Public

- -  -   -  - - - - -  -   -  - -

Grand Total (A+B+C)  14984721 100.00   -   -   14984721 100.00 9000000 23984721 100.00   -   -   23984721 100.00

Notes:

(1) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is prepared based on the latest quarterly shareholding pattern i.e. September 30, 2024.

(2) Assuming the post issue holding of all the other shareholders will remain the same, as it was on the date, on which the Pre-issue
shareholding pattern was prepared. Post-preferential allotment shareholding pattern is derived after considering the preferential
Allotment of Equity Shares upon conversion of Warrants.

Place: Surat
By order of the Board of
Anand Rayons Limited

Date:  14-12-2024

 Varsha Maheshwari

   Company Secretary & Compliance Officer